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KLUBOVÉ SOUTĚŽE
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CZ TOP BEARDIE 2022

PSI

2. místo:
Dynamit Vanilka

3. místo:
Forest Gamp Ligoretto 

1. místo:
Alistair’s Dressed To The Nines  
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO PSA BODY MAJITEL

1 ALISTAIR’S DRESSED 
TO THE NINES 660 Jan Zdařil  

a Pavla Macháčková

2 DYNAMIT VANILKA      412 Dana Volková

3 FOREST GAMP LIGORETTO 395 Milan Smatana

4 BALDSLOW JUBILEE DIAMOND 335 Lubora Jurášková  
a Lucie Náplavová

5 ANGUS MCKY TULLIBEARDIE 322 Tereza Brožová

6 MARIGOLD EMIEL REGIS 255 Martina Müllerová

7 ALBERT EINSTEIN MONACHRISTIE 198 Jan Zdařil  
a Pavla Macháčková

8 ABSOLUTNĚ PRVNÍ 
OD PLZEŇSKÉHO LOTRA 175 Pavlína Šlajsová

9 BREAKSEA ROCKET MAN 161 Dagmar Netolická

10 MY DREAM MASCOTTE 
Z DOMU ETNY 120 manželé Cimrmanovi

11 BREATH OF HIGHLAND 
TULLIBEARDIE 117 Tereza Brožová

12 DARCY BLACK WILWARIN 91 Monika Šimková

13 EMIL VANILKA 82 Kristýna Křížová

14 TV VANILKA 78 Dana Volková

15 QUICKWATER OCEAN OF LOVE 59 Dana Volková

16 FOR MAGIC MOMENTS  
ANARINYA 33 manželé Cimrmanovi

17 JEREMY Z VILETE BOHEMIA 10 Jolana Dvořáčková

18–19 HEART DIAMOND ISKO 4 Kristýna Křížová

18–19 JAYDEN Z VILETE BOHEMIA 4 Martina Střelková
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FENY

1. místo:
Prague Roxy de Chester 

2. místo:
British Spirit Tullibeardie 

3. místo:
Nobility Happy Angel 

 

CZ TOP BEARDIE 2022
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO PSA BODY MAJITEL

1 PRAGUE ROXY DE CHESTER 701 Ivo Jennel

2 BRITISH SPIRIT TULLIBEARDIE 525 Dana Volková

3 NOBILITY HAPPY ANGEL 411 Lucie Náplavová

4 SCARLET HAIRY HEAVEN 368 Zdena Meleková

5 ALEXANDRIE DARCY OD JESICY 199 Monika Šimková

6 CARRIE KOFINELA 188 Iveta Kantová

7 FIRST LADY KASITERIT 133 Radka Nikodýmová

8 CITRONELLA MALÝ VOUSÁČEK 120 Iveta Kantová

9 ALLOTRIA VIE DE BLANC 117 Dana Šejbová

10 EMBLEM OF ROSE ANARINYA 104 Kateřina Kubátová

11 DIAMOND ROSE ANARINYA 88 Lucie Náplavová

12 CORA OD ZLATÉ ŽÁBY 85 Antonie Popželevová

13 ANDROMEDA HANIABELL 74 Hana Krafčíková

14 HOLLY KASITERIT 72 Hana Ťoková

15 AMÁLIE AYRYKA BLUE VIA KARNEDA 66 Natálie Večeřová

16 ELA CHLUPATÝ HOPAN 58 Lenka Matušková

17 FATY VANILKA 52 Dana Volková

18 BLACK VELVET TULLIBEARDIE 44 Marcela Fišáková

19 EDITION DE LUXE ANARINYA 39 Lucie Náplavová

20 HOPE KASITERIT 36 Radka Nikodýmová

21 DENISA VANILKA 35 Dana Volková

22 BINKA VANILKA 34 Antonie Popželevová

23 DIRTY DANCE MICHAEL’S 
DIAMOND 31 Dana Šejbová

24 FILOMENA VANILKA 29 Monika Knedlhansová

25 BOŽSKÁ KRÁSKA 
OD PLZEŇSKÉHO LOTRA 25 Denisa Nováková

26 LOSING GAME 22 Monika Knedlhansová

27 EDITH PIAF LIGORETTO 17 Daniela Viačková

28 JULIETTE Z VILETE BOHEMIA 16 Alena Kratochvílová

29–30 FEMME FATALE KASITERIT 10 Monika Šebelová

29–30 MILVA BARRING EMIEL REGIS 10 Veronika Velechová
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1. místo:
Alistair’s Dressed To The Nines  

TOP CZ SHOW BEARDIE 2022

2. místo:
Dynamit Vanilka 

3. místo:
Albert Einstein MonaChristie 

PSI
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO PSA BODY MAJITEL

1 ALISTAIR´S DRESSED 
TO THE NINES 519 Jan Zdařil  

a Pavla Macháčková

2 DYNAMIT VANILKA 190 Dana Volková

3 ALBERT EINSTEIN MONACHRISTIE 156 Jan Zdařil  
a Pavla Macháčková

4 ANGUS MCKAY TULLIBEARDIE 117 Tereza Brožová

5 BALDSLOW JUBILEE DIAMOND 105 Lubora Jurášková  
a Lucie Náplavová

6–7 BREATH OF HIGHLAND 
TULLIBEARDIE 72 Tereza Brožová

6–7 EMIL VANILKA 72 Kristýna Křížová

8 FOREST GAMP LIGORETTO 66 Milan Smatana

9 TV VANILKA 22 Dana Volková

10 MY DREAM MASCOTTE 
Z DOMU ETNY 21 manželé Cimrmanovi
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FENY

1. místo:
British Spirit Tullibeardie 

2. místo:
Nobility Happy Angel 

3. místo:
Carrie Kofinela 

TOP CZ SHOW BEARDIE 2022
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO PSA BODY MAJITEL

1 BRITISH SPIRIT TULLIBEARDIE 268 Dana Volková

2 NOBILITY HAPPY ANGEL 192 Lucie Náplavová

3 CARRIE KOFINELA 188 Ivena Kantová

4 SCARLET HAIRY HEAVEN 170 Zdena Meleková

5 CITRONELLA MALÝ VOUSÁČEK 120 Ivena Kantová

6 FIRST LADY KASITERIT 118 Hana a Radka Nikodýmová

7 ALEXANDRIE DARCY OD JESICY 117 Monika Šimková

8 EMBLEM OF ROSE ANARINYA  104 Kateřina Kubátová

9 ALLOTRIA VIE DE BLANC 102 Dana Šejbová

10 CORA OD ZLATÉ ŽÁBY   75 Antonie Popželevová

11 DIAMOND ROSE ANARINYA 54 Lucie Náplavová

12 ELA CHLUPATÝ HOPAN 48 Lenka Matušková

13 BLACK VELVET TULLIBEARDIE 44 Marcela Fišáková

14 HOPE KASITERIT 36 Hana a Radka Nikodýmová

15 DENISA VANILKA 35 Dana Volková

16 BINKA VANILKA 34 Antonie Popželevová

17 FILOMENA VANILKA 29 Monika Knedlhansová

18 FATY VANILKA 28 Dana Volková

19 LOSING GAME 22 Monika Knedlhansová

20 JULIETTE Z VILETE BOHEMIA 16 Alena Kratochvílová
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CZ TOP WORKING BEARDIE 2022

PSI

1. místo:
Angus Mckay Tullibeardie 

2. místo:
Kaedwen Emiel Regis  

3. místo:
Breath of Hightland Tullibeardie 
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO PSA BODY MAJITEL

1 ANGUS MCKAY TULLIBEARDIE 400 Tereza Brožová

2 KAEDWEN EMIEL REGIS 204 Adéla Bednářová

3 BREATH OF HIGHLAND 
TULLIBEARDIE 117 Tereza Brožová

4 MY DREAM MASCOTTE 
Z DOMU ETNY 105 Gabriela a Milan Cimrmanovi

5 ALBERT EINSTEIN MONACHRISTIE 102 Pavla Macháčková, Jan Zdařil

6 CHARMAIL Z VILETE BOHEMIA 70 Andrea Haberfehlner  
a Alena Kratochvílová

7 FOR MAGIC MOMENTS ANARINYA 55 Milan a Gabriela Cimrmanovi

8 JAYDEN Z VILETE BOHEMIA 30 Martina Střelková

9 JEREMY Z VILETE BOHEMIA 25 Jolana Dvořáčková
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FENY

CZ TOP WORKING BEARDIE 2022

1. místo:
Ela Chlupatý hopan 

2. místo:
Cinderella Vie De Blanc 

3. místo:
Fantasy In Black Anarinya 
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO PSA BODY MAJITEL

1 ELA CHLUPATÝ HOPAN 351 Lenka Matušková

2 CINDERELLA VIE DE BLANC 315 Monika Šimková

3 FANTASY IN BLACK ANARINYA 275 Lenka Matušková

4 CH. NOBILITY HAPPY ANGEL 257 Lucie Náplavová

5 MIA CORVERE EMIEL REGIS 171 Zdeněk Kašpar, 
Aneta Horáková 

6 INIS WITRE EMIEL REGIS 145 Hana Ťoková

7 CARRIE KOFINELA 144 Milan a Iveta Kantovi

8 EMBLEM OF ROSE ANARINYA 132 Kateřina Kubátová

9 EDITH PIAF LIGORETTO 78 Daniela Viačková

10 FEMME FATALE KASITERIT 63 Monika Šebelová

11 FEAINNEWEDD EMIEL REGIS 45 Hana Ťoková

12 CINTRONELA MALÝ VOUSÁČEK 38 Iveta Kantová

13–14 HOLLY KASITERIT 30 Hana Ťoková

13–14 IMAGINE Z VILETE BOHEMIA 30 Alena Kratochvílová
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PSI

AGILITY BEARDED COLLIE CUP 2022

1. místo:
Angus Mckay Tulliebeardie 

2. místo:
Breath Of Highland Tullibeardie

3. místo: 
Kaedwin Emiel Regis

POŘADÍ JMÉNO PSA BODY MAJITEL

1 ANGUS MCKAY TULLIBEARDIE 457 Tereza Brožová

2 BREATH OF HIGHLAND TULLIBEARDIE 20 Tereza Brožová

3 KAEDWEN EMIEL REGIS 16 Adéla Bednářová


